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ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE AND SQUAD 
Functions: 

 To create awareness among students with respect to ill effects of ragging and necessary rules and 

regulations of the college, hostel, etc., for discipline academic environment. 

 To address any ragging issues immediately and take action as recommended by the committee. 

 To ensure vigilance with respect to ragging and indiscipline. 

Responsibility: 

 Principal is the chairman who creates awareness about ragging and indiscipline during the first-year 

induction programme. 

 Principal takes the decisions and corrective measures with respect to any ragging and indiscipline. 

 Members to create awareness about ragging and indiscipline in the respective classes. 

 Members to counsel victims of ragging and the offender for the offence. 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE AND SQUAD MEMBERS 
 

SN 
Name and 

Designation 
Profession 

Associated 
with 

Mobile No. E-Mail ID 

1 Dr. Yadavalli 
Basavaraj 

Principal BITM, Ballari 9902499388 principal@bitm.edu.in 

2 Dr. Y Suresh Prof. & HoD - 
CSE(AI) 

BITM, Ballari 9113854919 dr.Suresh@bitm.edu.in 

3 Sri. P Amareshayya Admin. Officer BITM, Ballari 9900559313 amareshayya@bitm.edu.i
n 

4 Dr. R.N. Kulkarni HOD-CSE BITM, Ballari 9448572340 rnkulkarni@bitm.edu.in 

5 Dr. K M Sadyojatha  HOD-ECE BITM, Ballari 9448020788 sadyojatha@bitm.edu.in  

6 Dr. Sharana Reddy HOD-EEE BITM, Ballari 9980121044 sharanareddy@bitm.edu.i
n  

7 Dr. Manikanta D HOD-CIVIL BITM, Ballari 8072162546 dr.manikanta@bitm.edu.in 

8 Dr. Vidyavathi B M HOD-AI&ML BITM, Ballari 9449622973 vidyavathi@bitm.edu.in 

9 Dr. Aradhana D HOD-CSE(DS) BITM, Ballari 9986666094 Aradhana@bitm.edu.in 

10 The Sub-Inspector of 
Police 

Sub-Inspector 
of Police 

Police Dept. 8392276461 ballariruralblr@ksp.gov.in  

ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD 

01 Dr. B S Khened  VP / Dean 
(Aca) 

BITM, Ballari 9845845644 dean_academics@bitm.ed
u.in  

02 Dr. V V Ramana HOD-ME BITM, Ballari 9448755268 venkataramana@bitm.edu
.in 

03 Dr. Suresh HOD-Chem. BITM, Ballari 9481435753 suresh@bitm.edu.in  

04 Dr. N Gururaj  HOD-Maths BITM, Ballari 9448695476 ngururaj@bitm.edu.in  

05 Dr. T. Machappa HOD-Physics BITM, Ballari 9901979709 machappa@bitm.edu.in 

06 Dr. Janet Jyothi 
Dsouza 

HOD-MBA BITM, Ballari 9845353293 janetjothi@bitm.edu.in  

07 Dr. Girish Kumar D HOD-MCA BITM, Ballari 9886954954 girishkumar@bitm.edu.in  

 
 
                                                                                                                 Dr. Yadavalli Basavaraj  
                                                                                                                                      Principal 
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